Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	18-0	367	Version:	1	Name:	Rezoning - 1710 Hagar St	
Туре:	Ordi	nance			Status:	Adopted	
File created:	3/5/2	2018			In control:	Common Council	
On agenda:	4/12	/2018			Final action	h: 4/12/2018	
Title:	AN ORDINANCE to amend Subsection 115-110 of the Code of Ordinances of the City of La Crosse transferring certain property from the Single Family District to the Residence District allowing construction of twin home at 1710 Hagar St.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:	115-110 - Amendment to Zoning Map						
Attachments:	1. Ordinance 5051, 2. Affidavit of Publication - Ord, 3. Petition, 4. Coverletter, 5. Notice of Hearing, 6. Affidavit of Publication - Notice, 7. Property Owner Buffer List, 8. Property Owner Buffer Map, 9. Objection - Pintz 623 Powell Street, 10. Objection - Tooke 702-704 Powell St, 11. CPC Staff Report 4-2-18, 12. CPC Recommendation Report 4-3-18, 13. La Crosse Utilities Memo 4-2-2018, 14. J&A sign up 4-3-18						
Date	Ver.	Action By	,			Action	Result
4/12/2018	1	Commor	n Council			ADOPTED	
4/3/2018	1	Judiciary Committe	v & Administ ee	tratior	I	RECOMMENDED TO BE ADOPTED	Pass
4/2/2018	1	City Plan	n Commissio	on		APPROVED	

AN ORDINANCE to amend Subsection 115-110 of the Code of Ordinances of the City of La Crosse transferring certain property from the Single Family District to the Residence District allowing construction of twin home at 1710 Hagar St.